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Women / 3 / C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Ulrich2169
Southeastern

9.525 9.550 9.4509.500 38.025
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Tylee Pannell2135
KPAC

9.250 9.375 9.3509.450 37.425
7 3T 2T 4 2 

2 

Zari Chambers2180
Team Attraction

9.200 9.200 9.3759.450 37.225
8 5 3T 3 3 

3 

Sarah Solomon2166
Southeastern

9.500 9.375 9.2009.050 37.125
2 4T 5 7 4 

4 

Natalie Massardo2161
Southeastern

9.400 9.150 9.4008.650 36.600
3 6 9 2 5 

5 

Chloe Stevens2167
Southeastern

9.375 8.850 9.3008.925 36.450
4 9 6 5 6 

6 

Bridgette Dingee2156
Southeastern

9.275 8.675 9.2759.200 36.425
6 10 4 6 7 

7 

Carissa Lopez2133
KPAC

8.900 9.450 9.1758.750 36.275
12 2 8 8 8 

8 

Angel Gayles2182
Team Attraction

9.050 8.975 9.1508.775 35.950
9T 8 7 9 9 

9 

Bella O'Bryant2188
Team Attraction

8.950 9.050 8.8758.350 35.225
11 7 10 11 10 

10 

Maggie Malady2160
Southeastern

9.325 8.575 9.0007.875 34.775
5 11 12 10 11 

11 

Jordan Settles2106
Countryside

9.050 8.225 8.1508.200 33.625
10T 12 11 12 12 

12 
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